

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).
5641-5642/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19-11-2014
in CRRA No. 136/2014 04-03-2015 in CRLA No. 1274/2014 passed by the
High Court Of Bombay)

ASHOK CHAVAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 16-08-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Narasimha, ASG
Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sayed Abdul Haseeb, Adv.
Mr. Sudhir Walia, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on Wednesday, i.e, on 15.11.2017.

(SONALI SAUND)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER